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U (JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSE

BULLETEN

Week of January 28,

1974

Tuesday, Jan. 29
Time

10250
1

-
Wednesday, Jan. 30

10250
12

2
F
8

Thursday, Jan. 31

12
1

Saturday, Feb. 2
<)
Monday, Feb. 4

10
8

Room

Eibirarys SOy kel
Aud.
S=Hl02
SelEl
S 10
S 2072
S=514/
2081
2071
2005
3105
2051
2020
3044
Gym

Library So. Hall
Unicorn

Aud.

S-102

Aud.

2005

Aud.
S§-222
S-102
S-325
1002
2031
2005
3108
3031

2031

2081
2005

Faculty Senate S
Christian Fel lowship
Proyecto Pa'lante
Geography Club
BsiEh-C b

Early Childhood Ed. mtg.
LSA

SMeALS IR

Spanish Club

AXE

Peace Counci |

Yauneh

Civil Service Basketball

Voter Registration

Film

Student Teacher's info.mtg.
Miller Analogy Exam

"As You Like It"

History Workshop Film

Chamber Orchestra & Chorus
Veterans Club

G5 Couneil

Biology Club

Constitution Exam

English dept. mtg.

History Workshop Film

Pom Pom

AXE

Counselor Ed. Comprehensive Exam

Curriculum Sub Committee
History Workshop Film



70

L

IBUNFTEFEERN

NORTHEASTERN |

NOIS UNIVERSITY

Tussday, Feb. 5

Time

1

E
75350

Wednesday, Feb. 6

12

7

8
Thursday, Feb.

1

50
Friday, Feb. 8

1
Monday, Feb. 11

10

1
8

7

Unicorn
2005
2005

Aud.
B-112
S-222
S-235
2051
2005
3108
3031
S-101

Aud.

2081

3005
Aud.
2005

Ity Senate

ristian Fellowship
Economics Club

Geography Club

Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.
Sl S ank

LSA

Spanish Club

Alpha Rho Omega

SIMS Club

Majorettes

AXE

Yauneh

Col lege of Ed. Constitutional
Comm. Mtg.

Civil Service Basketball

Loop Col lege Teatro En Espanol
presentation

Film
Nat'| Speech & Hearing Assn.
History Workshop Film

"Redwood Landing" concert
Instruction Council
Veterans .

Biology Club

English Dept. Mtg.
History Workshop

Pom Pom

AXE

Parapsychology Lecture

Blackhawk Blue-Grass Band

Curriculum Sub Comm.

Early Childhood Ed. Practicum
Senior Voice Recital
History Workshop Film



. ]IHI;.‘i[J.]I[-]II;-]![i'TII[l]![:P||J .,,;‘”MWV;{:,'
U [JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UN'YE{SfTV\ |

Week of Monday, February 25, 1974 [ =/ o ]
P Vo bid d © § 5 T =
- ~ ,
Tuesday, Feb. 26 A
Time Room Activity \Kﬂfj g "
N OV un3> 4
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD" “ﬂxu;fil;,ﬁ*“
1 Aud E.R.A. Speaker, Sandra Leavitt
S-102 Faculty Senate
S=111 Christian Fel lowship
S=2245 Economics Club Mtg.
S$-202 Geography Club
5+351 Skills Workshop
2071 LSA
2005 SaMEA S H
3105 Spanish Club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 SIMS Cl.ub
2108 Ma jorettes
3031 AXE
2020 Peace Council
3044 Yauneh
3071 Thai Assoc.
1002 Young Indep. Democratic Debate
2 Aud "They Shoot Horses Don't They" FILM
5 Aud "They Shoot Horses Don't They" FILM
7 Gym €Civil Service Basketball
7:30 Aud "What's up Doc?" FILM
930 Gym Annex Pom Pom practice

Wednesday, Feb. 27

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
12 ; Unicorn Film
8 2005 History Workshop Film

Thursday, Feb. 28

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

1 Aud Dick Gregory
A-111 C.Y.A.D.
$=-222 Veterans Club
S-235 Biclogy Club Mtg.
1002 Consitution Exam
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
2005 History Workshop
3108 Pom Pom
3031 AXE
3071 Thai Assoc.
2094 LSA
Gym Annex Folk Dance Club

Friday, March 1

10 Aud "Robin Hood"
{con’ +) ; :



(eon )
Monday, March 4
Time

10
8

Room

2081
Aud
2005

Activity

Curriculum Sub. Comm.
Faculty Piano Recital
History Workshop Film



BUELLETEN

V&Y 2.\
{ ~/ Z, \
(= %\
U [JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY 2
Week of March 4, 1974 || e o ol ,/; }
Tuesday, March 5 o ~foy
Time Room Activity "<',»f/
10 : North Dining
Hall Corridor Career Services Recruitment
Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
1 Aud Mather H.S. Band Concert
S=102 Faculty Senate
S=114 Christian Fel lowship
S-228 Economics Club Mtg.
S-202 Geography Club
S=5b] Skills Workshop
S-144 Int'l Socialists Club
2081 Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.
2005 SMASH
2071 LSA
3105 Spanish Club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 SIMS Club
2108 Majorettes
3031 AXE
3044 Yauneh
1001 Student Teaching Orientation for Sec. Ed.
3071 Thai Assoc.
Z S=101 Educational Forum Comm.
4 Interfaith Center Campus Minister get together
7 Gym Civil Service Basketbal |

Wednesday, March 6

10 : North Dining
‘ Hal |l Corridor Career Services Recruitment
Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
12 B-lounge Religious Services
Unicorn Film
2 2005 Nat'l Speech & Hearing Assoc.
8 Aud Concert Band Performance
2005 History Workshop Film

Thursday, March 7

10 Aud ‘"ROBIN HOOD"

1 Aud Lecture by Ed Vrdolyak
A=111 EaYesALD
B=112 Instruction Council
$-222 Veterans Club
S=255 Biology Club
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
3108 Pom Pom
2005 History Workshop
3031 AXE

(con'i)



Thursday, March 7 (con't)
Time

1

Friday, March 8
10
;
8
Saturday, March 9
8
Monday, March 11

10
8

Room

1001
3071
1002
2094
Gym Annex

Aud
Aud
Erelps

ERdE

2081
Aud
2005

Activity

Student Teaching Orientation for El. Ed.
Thai Assoc.

Supporting of Internat'l Women's Day

LSA

Folk Dance Club

"ROBIN HOOD"
Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia
WS SN e fiolE EETH

SO KINAGREOUR BRI

Curriculum Sub. Comm.
Faculty Concert
History Workshop Film



BUEEFTEN
U [JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UN ’ERSWK,\

Week of March 11, 1974

Tuesday, March 12

Time Room
10 Aud Sy
1 Aud Poetry Reading™~u._
S-102 Faculty Senate
SE i Christian Fellowship
S=228 Economics Club
5=707 Geography Club
S=4101 Enviromental Studies Lecture
S=351 Skills Workshop
S-144 International Socialist Club
S-229 Psychology Club
2071 LSA :
2005 SaMG ARG H.
3105 Spanish Club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 SIMS Club
2108 Majorettes
3031 AXE
2020 Peace Counci |
3044 Yauneh
505/ Thai Assoc.
3056 Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.
2081 Political Science Mtg.
4 Interfaith
Center Campus-Minister get fogether
5 Aud "Sirocco™
7 Aud "Dead Reckoning"
Gym Civil Service Basketbal l

Wednesday, March 13

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

12 B-lounge Religious Services
Unicorn Film

5 3056 Seminar on Operating Systems
2005 History Workshop film

Thursday, March 14

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

1 A= CaesAb.
S Veterans Club
S=-235 Biology Club
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
2005 History Workshop
3031 AXE
3071 Thai Assoc.
2094 LSA

Easnte) 1002 ’ Asian Affajrs



Thursday, March 14 (con't)
Time

1
7

Friday, March 15

10
8

Saturday, March 16
8
Monday, March 18
10
12

2
8

Room

Gym Annex
S-101

Aud
Little Theatre

Little Theatre

2081
Unicorn
Aud
2005

Activity

Folk Dance Club
Ambassador From Thai land

"ROBIN HOOD"
"Skin of our Teeth"

"Skin of our Teeth"

Curriculum Sub. Comm.

French Film

"Ten Days That Shook The World"
History Workshop film



BULLFTIEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS U

Week of March 18, 1974
Tuesday, March 19
Time Room Activity DN -
NN ND T
9 2094 Humanistic Week Presentation
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
S-101 Humanistic Week Presentation
11 A-lounge Humanistic Week Presentation
1 Aud "The Devils"
S=-111 Christian Fel lowship
5=228 Economics Club Mtg.
S-202 Geography Club
S=351 Skills Workshop
S-144 International Socialists Club
S-101 Humanistic Week Presentation
2081 Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.
2005 SMASH
2071 LSA
3105 Spanish Club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 SIMS Club
2108 Majorettes
2020 SIMS Intro. Lecture
3031 AXE
3044 Yauneh
3071 Thai Assoc.
2 1001 Humanistic Week Presentation
3 North Dining
Hal | Humanistic Week Presentation
4 Interfaith
Center Campus-Minister get together
7 1001 Humanistic Week Presentation
Gym Civil Service Basketball
#:30 S-101 Geography Club
8 Aud "Foghat" concert
Wednesday, March 20
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
S-102 Humanistic Week Presentation
12 Unicorn Film
1 S-102 Humanistic Week Presentation
2 2005 Nat'l Speech & Hearing Assoc.
8 Aud Phi Mu Alpha SinFonia Concert
2005 History Workshop Film
Thursday, March 21
9 1002 Humanistic Week Presentation
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
1001 Humanistic Week Presentation
1 Aud

(con't)

Jazz Ensemble



Thursday, March 21 (con't)
Time

1

Friday, March 22
10
11
8
Saturday, March 23
8
Monday, March 25
10

12
8

Room

A-111
B-112
S-222
S-144
2031
2005
2020
3031
3071
2094
1002
Unicorn
Gym
1002
2005

Aud
1001
T

BT

2081
Unicorn
Aud
2005

Activity

C.Y.A.D.

Instruction Council

Veterans Club

Bible Study

English Dept. Mtg.

History Workshop

SIMS Intro. Lecture

AXE

Thai Assoc.

LSA

Humanistic Week Presentation
Bugghouse Casino Night

Fun nite

Hol lywood North Park Improv. Assoc.
SIMS Intro Lecture

"ROBIN HOOD"
Humanistic Week Presentation
"Skin of Our Teeth"

"Skin Of Our Teeth"

Curriculum Sub. Comm.
"Breathless"

Contemporary Arts Quartet
History Workshop Film



Week of March 25, 1974

Tuesday, March 26

Time Room Activity
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
1 Aud '"1984" Rock Concert
S=EHE Christian Fellowship
S5S=278 Economics Club
S5=202 Geography Club
S-144 International Socialist Club
S-102/112 Intro. Seminar for Academic Computer Uses
2071 LSA
2005 SOMERRS T
3105 Spanish Club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 SIMS Club
2108 Majorettes
3031 AXE
2020 Peace Counci |
3044 Yauneh
3091 Thai Assoc.
1002 College of Ed. Faculty Mtg.
Gym Annex Folk Dance Club
5 1001 Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.
4 Interfaith
Center Campus/Minister Get Together
S-102 N.T.E. Workshop
7 Gym Civil Service Basketbal |

Wednesday, March 27

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

2 : Unicorn Film

6 1001 Union for Puerto Rican Students
8 2005 History Workshop Film

Thursday, March 28

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

1 s Robert Lansing
A-111 Gl A D
S-222 Veteran's Club
S-144 Bible Study
S-101 Film/Speaker for Chicago Rehab. Institute
1002 Constitution Exam
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
2005 History Workshop
3031 AXE
3071 Thai Assoc.
2094 LSA
Gym Annex Folk Dance Club

(con't)



(con't)

Friday, March 29
Time
10
ot
8

Saturday, March 30
8
9
8
Monday, April 1

10
8

Room

Aud
Aud
9=

S=102
2005
=7 .

2081

e 29— 51
$—102
2005

Activity

"ROBIN HOOD"
Choreographer's Showcase
"Skin of Our Teeth"

Chgo. Chapter of Physics Teachers
Linquistics Exam
"Skin of Our Teeth"

Curriculum Sub Comm.
Student Recital

Trans. Meditation Lecture
History Workshop Film



BUINFTEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIV

Week of April 1, 1974

Tuesday, April 2

Time Room Activity
10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
1 Aud Archaeology Lecture

S=—F Tl Christian Fellowship

o278 Economics Club Mtg.

S=202 Geography Club

S-144 Intfernational Socialists

S-102 College of Arts & Sciences Faculty Assem.

2081 Early Childhood Ed. Mtg.

2071 LSA

3105 Spanish Club

2109 Alpha Rho Omega

2094 : SIMS Club

2108 Majorettes

3031 AXE

3044 Yauneh

3071 Thai Assoc.
3 1001 Union for Puerto Rican Students
4 Intfer Faith

Center Campus Minister Get Together
6:30 1001 Poetry Reading for Puerto Rican Students
7 Gym Civil Service Basketball
7:30 Aud "Fanny Hill"

Wednesday, April 3

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"

12 Unicorn Film

2 2005 Nat'l Speech & Hearing Assoc.

6:30 . 1001 Poetry Reading for Puerto Rican Students
8 2005 History Workshop Film

Thursday, April 4

10 Aud "ROBIN HOOD"
1 BRI Ben Gazzara
A-111 Ea-ADy
S=222 Veterans Club
S-144 Bible Study
S-102 Transcendental Meditation
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
2005 History Workshop
3031 AXE
3071 Thai Assoc.
2097 LSA
5:-50 1001 Union for Puerto Rican Students Poetry
63350 1001 Union for Puerto Rican Students Poetry
Gym Fun nite
8 Aud "THREE PENNY OPERA"

(con!t)



(con't)

Friday, April 5

Time

Saturday, April 6

8

10

Monday, April 8

8
10
8

Room

Aud
S-102
1001
Aud

0O1,1002 . 3005,
3056,3094,3071

Unicorn

2031 ,2044  2056=
2071,2106,2108

Gym

1001
2081
Aud

2005

Activity

"ROBIN HOOD"

Speaker Non-Traditional Ed.

Union for Puerto Rican Students Poetry
"THREE PENNY OPERA"

N I E o Exam
Symposium on Language & Sexism

Consumer Involvement Institute Wrkshp.
Basketball Practice

Accounting Final Exam
Curriculum Sub Comm.
Faculty Concert
History Workshop Film



Week of April 8,

Tuesday, April 9
Ti

1

4
.

Wednesday, April 10

12
8

Thursday, April 11,
1

8
Friday, April 12
8

Saturday, April 13

8
Monday, April 15

10
8

Room

Aud
S-111
S-228
S$-202
S-144
S-358D
2071
2005
5105
2109
2094
2108
3031
2020
3044
3071
Interfaith Center
Gym

Unicorn
Aud
2005

Aud

e ar
A-111
S-222
S-144
2031
2005
3031
3071
2094
1001
Unicorn
Aud

Lol

LT,

2081
Aud
2005

Activity \|

e
Honors Convocat:on L b
Christian Fellowship—
Economics Club
Geography Club
International Socialists Club
Aasuri mtg.

LSA

SMASH

Spanish Club
Alpha Rho Omega
Sims club
Majorettes

AXE

Peace Counci |
Yauneh

Thai assoc.
Campus-minister get together
Civil Service Basketball

Film
Northeastern Dance Ensemble
History Workshop Film

Chamber Singers: Concert
Richard Egan

G oA B

Veterans Club

Bible Study

English dept. mtg.
History Workshop

AXE

Thai assoc.

LSA

Black Caucus Seminar
James Restin Jr.
Northeastern Dance Ensemble

Po-Pooree Troupe

Po-Pooree Troupe

Curriculum Sub-Committee
Chamber Music Recital
Historv Workshop Film



BUILIEFTEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVE

Week of April 15, 1974
Tuesday, April 16
Time Room Activity
1 S=181F Christian Fel lowship
S-228 Economics club
S-202 Geography club
S-144 International Socialists club
2081 SMASH
20571 [ESA
3105 Spanish club
2109 Alpha Rho Omega
2094 Sims club
2108 Majorettes
2020 Sims intro. lecture
3031 AXE
3044 Yauneh
3071 Thai assoc.
2 Aud 15-202 Voice & diction Final
4 Interfaith Center Campus-Minister Get Together
8 2005 Sims intro. lecture
Wednesday, April 17
12 Unicorn Film
2 2005 Nat'|l Speech&Hearing Assoc.
8 2005 History Workshop Film
Thursday, April 18
9 S-102 General Psych. Final
12 S-201 Physics Il Final
1 S-101 Biology of Organisms Final 56-102
S-102 56-103 Final (all sections)
Friday, April 19
9 1002 64-301-01 Final
3046 42-311-01 Final
10 S-112 22-121-01 Final
11 2056 42-113-03 Final
12 2056 42-113-04 Final
1 $-222 22-202-01 Final
2 3071 42-113-05 Final



N BUILEFTEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNI

Week of April 15, 1974

Tuesday, April 16

Time Room Activity
1 Sz ) Christian Fel lowship

S-228 Economics club

S$-202 Geography club

S-144 International Socialists club

2081 SMASH

2071 LSA

S0 Spanish club

2109 Alpha Rho Omega

2094 Sims club

2108 Ma jorettes

2020 Sims intro. lecture

3031 AXE

3044 Yauneh

3071 Thai assoc.
2 Aud 15-202 Voice & diction Final
4 Interfaith Center Campus-Minister Get Together
8 2005 Sims intro. lecture

Wednesday, April 17

12 Unicorn Film
2 2005 Nat'l Speech&Hearing Assoc.

8 2005 History Workshop Film

Thursday, April 18

9 S-102 General Psych. Final

12 . S-201 Physics Il Final

1 S-101 Biology of Organisms Final 56-102
S5=102 56-103 Final (all sections)

Friday, April 19

9 1002 64-301-01 Final

3046 42-311-01 Final
10 : S=2 22-121-01 Final
1 : 2056 42-113-03 Final
i1 2056 42-113-04 Final
1 $=222 22-202-01 Final

2 3071 ‘ 42-113-05 Final



BULELFTEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

Week of June 4, 1974

Tuesday, June 5

Time Room Activity

12 Gym Annex Karate

1 Outside L.T. Sherman Skolnik

(if rains:Aud)

S= 1 Christian Fellowship
3-081 SEMAG SR
3-020 Early Childhood Ed. Dept. Mtg.
D-113 Faculty Senate

6:30 Gym Civil Service Basketbal |

7 Gym Annex Karate

8 S-102 Mini U.: Catholic Theology

Wednesday, June 6

12 Unicorn CCAB Film
S-102 Faculty Senate
4 Aud Movie "The Great British Train Robbery"(.75)
7 S=101 Miller Analogies Test
D=1¢115 M= e Asroliagy
D= il SHMISAS R T
8 D=5 Mini U.: Numerology

Thursday, June 7

8AM by B-Lounge Christian Fel lowship
1 E-108 E e A :
S-364 Biology Club
Szl 2 Pre-Plan Do-Mor Camp
3-081 History Workshop
1-001 Graduate Faculty Mtg.
7 Gym Annex Karate

Friday, June 8

7PM D-113 Mini U.: Astrology
8 [D={la155 Mini U.: Numerology

Monday, June 11

8 3-094 R. Dunlap--Speaker

12 n n "

i S=102 Reading Lecture Series
0-006 Student Senate

8 DE L5 History Workshop



f BULLETIN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

Week of June 24, 1974
Tuesday, June 25
Time Room Activity
]2 Unicorn film
1 S=111 Christian Fel lowship
3044 Early Childhood Ed. mtg.
3020 SpMaR. Skl
2094 Spanish club
1002 Recital in Folk Music
7150 Aud "Lady Sings the Blues"

Wednesday, June 26

Last day of Spring term classes

12 Unicorn
1 outside S-bldg.
i 3044

Thursday, June 27

1 A=111

S-222
3020
2020
i 3020
Monday, July 1
1250 front of Aud

255 Gym

film "Born Yesterday"
Free Street Theater perf.
S.MASH, films

CRarsADR

Veterans club

History Workshop mtg.
English dept mtg.
History Workshop films

Registration sequence nos.
Registration



BULLETEN

?n
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOI UNIVERSLT 2
»; p"v |zx
Week of October 21, 1974 % 9
X (-: x
VN i
Tuesday, Oct 22 \\\;5;)“ _____ >/
Time Room Activity ~S—=
10 Aud Children's Theatfre
I Aud Peter Yarrow Band
MIEES Orchesis Mtgs.
SITI Christian Fellowship Mtg.
Sl0Z Arts & Science Ass.
S101 Spanish Club Program
2094 Spanish Club
2005 Lambda Sigma Alpha
2109 SIMS Club Mtg.
203 English Dept. Mtg.
3005 SMASH
1001 El. Ed. Student Teach. Orienta.
3105 Natl' Speech & Hearing Assoc.
3031 Student Council Except. Child
3109 AXE
1002 PE Major's Club
B-lounge Senior Seminar
T30 Aud Film, "Citizen Kane"

Wednesday, Oct 23

|10 Aud Children's Theatre
I Unicorn Unicorn Films
2 5202 Colils Arts & Sei. Edo RelleMEg:
i 3094 History Wkshop
Fes 50 1002 Pre-Retirement Wkshop
Aud Louis Falco Bal let

Thursday, Oct 24

10 Aud Children's Theatre
I B-1lounge Senior Seminar
I Aud Toby Lurie Wkshop Poetry
Al LI CYAD Mtg.
SI Bt Cilab
203 Eng. Dept. Mtg.
3005 History Wkshop
1001 Second. Ed. Stu. Teach. Orienta.
2094 LSAS
2105 Foreign Language Dept. Mtg.
3071 Majorettes Practice
2108 ARO
3031 CEE
3105 LSA
Gym Annex Folk Dance
8 - Atid Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Concert

Cconit:)



WEEK OF MONDAY, NOV 4

Tuesday, Nov 5

Wednesday, Nov 6

Time

10
I

5
7 50

10
12
2
7

Thursday, Nov 7

Leant. )

10
I

o~

Room

Aud
All3
$228
Sl144
2094
2005
2109
3020
203
3005
3105
3031
3109
1001
3108
2108
Art Center
Aud

Aud
Unicorn
5202
3094

Aud
Aud
Alll
All3
S|
S101
1002
2031
3005
2105
3071
2108
3031
3105
2044
3108
Gym Annex
1001
Aud

Activity

Children's Theatre

Orchesis Mtfgs.

Theophilos Club

Revolutionary Stud. Brigade
Spanish Club

Lambda Sigma Alpha

SIMS Club Mtg.

Early Child. Ed. Dept. Mtfg.
English Dept. Mtg.

SMASH

Natl. Speech & Hearing Assoc.
Student Council Except. Child.
AXE

Early Child. Ed. Majors Mtg.
Student Pentacostal Fellowship
Italian Club

Voter Registration

Free Film Series

Children's Theatre

Unicorn Films

College Arts & Sci. Ed. Pol. Comm.
History Wkshop

Children's Theatre

Lecture NikkicGiovanni

CYAD Mtg.

Orchesis Mtg.

Phil. Club

Spanish Club

Constitution Exam

English Dept. Mtg.

History Wkshop

Foreign Lang. Dept. Mtg.
Majorettes Practice

ARO.

cot -

LSA

Film Club Mtg.

Stud. Pentacostal Fellowship
Folk Dance

Women's Studies Conference
No. River Comm. Musical Fest.



Friday, Nov. 8

Time Room Activity
10 Aud Children's Theatre
2 Aud Speaker Germaine Greer

Saturday, Nov 9
8 No...B. Hall NTE
Monday, Nov 1|
SO’V *Corridor SIMS Club, Literature Table

8
6 Aud Jazz Ensemble Concert
7 3094 SMASH



N/ BULLNFT l I\I
JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSI Y

Week of November |8, lQK&

Tuesday, Nov 19 *\“g,
Time Room Activity~o.
10 Aud Children's Theatre
| Aud Jazz Concert, "After Five
Quintet."
All3 Orchesis Mtg.Free Ballet Class
B-lounge CCAB Ski Clinic
$228 Theophilos Club
S222 SIMS Transcendental Meditation
S144 Revolutionary Student Brigade
2094 Spanish Club
2005 Lambda Sigma Alpha
2109 SIMS Club Mtg.
3020 Early Child. Ed. Dept. Mtg.
203| English Dept. Mig.
3005 SMASH
3105 Natl Speech & Hearing Assoc.
303| Student Council Ex'p Child.
3109 AXE
3108 Student Pentacostal Fel lowshp
2108 Italian Club
5/ Aud Film, "“Catch 22"
8 $222 SIMS Transcendental Meditation
Wednesday, Nov 20
10 Aud Children's Theatre
12 Unicorn Unicorn Films
2 5202 Coll. Arts & Sci. Ed. Policy.Comm.
7 : 3094 History Wkshop
8 Aud Band Concert
Thursday, Nov 2|
10 Aud Children's Theatre
I Alll CYAD Mtgs.
All3 Orchesis Mtgs-Free Jazz Class
St Philosophy Club
$222 SIMS Transcendental Meditation
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
3005 History Wkshop
2094 LSAS
2105 Foreign Lang. Dept. Mtg.
3071 Majorettes Practice
2108 ARO
3031 CcC
3105 LSA
1001 Community Services Lecture

(con't)



1 1-21-74 (con't)
Time
|

8

Friday, Nov 22

10
T30

Saturday, Nov 23
8

10

12
Monday, Nov 25

7

Room

3108
Gym Annex
Aud

§222

Aud
Aud

Gym

SDH

NDH

N &S
Corridor

Gym

S,

3094
Aud

Activity

Student Pentacostal Fel lowship
Folk Dance

Michael Lorimer, Classical
Guitar Concert

SIMS Transcendental Meditation

Children's Theatre
Talent Jamboree

Northeastern MGA Tumbling
Championship
Latino College Days

Dance-Recrui tment

Institute of Adulthood

"Chicago Daily News Lecture on
Lonliness"

SMASH

Helen Engler, Faculty Recital



%, BULIETEN
NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS

Tuesday, Nov 26
Time Room Activity
10 Aud Children's Theatre
A-lounge Blood Donor Drive
1 Aud Thai Dancing & Boxing
A113 chhesis Mtg-Free
Ballet Class
S$228 Theophilos Club
S144 Revolutionary Student
Brigade
S102 Arts & Sci. Assembly
S101 - Faculty Senate Mtg.
S301 Catholic Student Club
2094 Spanish Club
2005 Lambda Sigma Alpha
2109 SIMS Club Mtg.
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
3005 SMASH
3105 Natl. Speech & Hearing
Assoc.
3031 Student Council Ex'p
Children
3109 AXE
3081 French Club
3108 Student Pentacostal
. Fellowship
2108 Italian Club
1001 Presentation on Police
Repression
5:30 . Gym : Frosh Basketball- NIU
vs. Lewis
7330 : Aud Film, "Black Orpheus"
8:00 Gym Varsity Basketball- NIU
vs. Lewis

Wednesday, Nov 27

9 A-Tounge Blood Donor Drive
10 Aud Children's Theatre
12 Unicorn Film, "Blonde Venus"
1 Gym Tumbling Exhibition
2 S202 Coll. Arts & Sciences
Educational Pol. Comm.
 § 3094 History Wkshop
Friday, Nov 29
5 Gym Frosh Basketball- NIU

$. Loll. i
(v v 0 of Podiatry



11-29-74 (con't)

Time

330

Saturday, Nov 30
4:30
5:30
8

Monday, Dec 2
4

Room

Loras

Kenosha
Gym
Gym

Gym
S337
3094

Aud
Milwaukee

Activity
Varsity Basketball- NIU
vs. Loras

Varsity Hockey- NIU
vs. Wisc. Parkside
Frosh Basketball- NIU
vs. George Williams
Varsity Basketball- NIU
vs. George Williams

Women's Gymnastics- UNI
vs. Mayfair

Institute Adulthood-
"Future Shock"

SMASH

Faculty Piano Recital

Varsity Hockey- NIU

vs. Uniy. of ¥isc.



Week of December 9, 197k

N JNORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSIV‘TY

Tuesday, Dec 10

Time Room

10 Aud Children's Theatre

1 All13 Orchesis Mtgs.-Free Ballet Class
S228 Theophilos
S317 Sociology Club
S1uy Revolutionary Student Brigade
2094 Spanish Club
2056 Transcendental Meditation
2005 : Lambda Sigma Alpha
2109 SIMS Club Mtg.
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
3005 SMASH
3105 Nat'l Speech & Hearing Assoc.
2071 Lecture on Transcendental Med.
3031 Student Council Ex'p Children
3109 AXE
3108 Student Pentacostal Fellowship
2108 Italian Club

: 3081 Student Federation
7:30 Aud Free Film, "Lucia"
8 2056 Transcendental Meditation

Wednesday, Dec 11

10 Aud Children's Theatre
= Unicom Unicom Film
2 : S202 Coll. Arts & Sci. Ed. Pol. Comm.
5 Naperville Varsity Hockey- NIU vs. Lewis
5:30 Gym Frosh Basketball- NIU vs. No. Park
7 : 3094 History Workshop
S102 Final (46-329-31)

Thursday, Dec 12

9 SB0k Finals- Dr. Hall
S222 Final (22-331-01)
S22y Final (22-106-02)
1002 Final (44-215)
10 S102 Final (56-103-01, 02, 03)
Aud Children's Theatre
5 Al11l CYAD Mtgs.
2056 Transcendental Meditation
2031 English Dept. Mtg.
3005 History Wkshop
2071 Lect. Transcendental Med.
2094 LSAS
3105 LSA
3081 French Club

(over)



12-12-74 (con't)

Time Room Activi
1 i 3108 Student Pentacostal Fellowship
T 304k Early Child. Ed. Practicum
Student Mtg.
Gym Annex Folk Dance
2 S222 Final (36-309-01)
3 S102 CPD Symposium Series- Dr. Lowther,
“ "New Direct. in Higher Ed."
= Gym Women's Gymnastics-NIU. vs.
Kishwaukee
5:30 1001 Finals (46-205, u6-206-03)
7 Aud Union Puerto Rican Students
Cultural Event
8 2056 Transcendental Meditation
Friday, Dec 13
9 1002 Final (59-208-01)
1001 Final (64-301-01, 02)
3046 Finals (42-215-01, 03)
10 Aud Children's Theatre
S101 Final (54-102-01)
S102
1 3046 Final (42-215-01, 03)
7:45 S102 Final (46-205-03)
8 Nebraska Basketball- NIU vs. Nebraska
Saturday, Dec 14
8 Drake Basketball- NIU vs. Drake
10 Niles Varsity Hockey- NIU vs. Harper
Jr. College

Monday, Dec 16
5 S101 Final (54-231)
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